
   
2010 - 2011 Brevard County School Calendar 

 
 

Monday July 5 Independence Day/Holiday for All 
Monday August 2 Teachers Report/Building Professional Development 

Day 
Monday August 09 Students Report 
Monday September 6 Labor Day/Holiday for All 
Wednesday September 8 First Interim Ends 
Monday September 13 District Professional Development Day/Student 

Holiday/Make Up Day for Students if Needed* 
Tue - Thur September 14-16 Interims Issued 
Monday October 11 First 9 weeks Ends 
Friday October 15 State Inservice/Building Professional Development 

Day/Student Holiday/Make Up Day for Students if 
Needed* 

Wednesday October 20 Secondary Report Cards Issued 
Wednesday October 20 Elementary Report Cards Issued 
Monday October 25 High School Conference 
Thursday October 28 Middle School Conference 
Tuesday November 9 Elementary Conference 
Thursday  November 11 Veterans Day/Teacher & Student Holiday 
Friday November 12 Second Interim Ends 
Wed-Tue November 17-23 Interims Issued 
Wednesday November 24 Teacher/Student Holiday 
Thursday - Friday November 25 - 26 Thanksgiving/Holiday for All 
Friday December 17 End of First Semester 
Monday - Wednesday December 20 - 22 Winter Vacation 
Thursday - Monday December 23 - 27 Holiday for All 
Tuesday - Thursday December 28 - 30 Winter Vacation 
Friday December 31 New Year’s Day/Holiday for All 
Monday January 3 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
Tuesday January 4 Second Semester Begins 
Tuesday January 11 Secondary Report Cards Issued 
Tuesday January 11 Elementary Report Cards Issued 
Monday January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday/Holiday for All 
Wednesday January 26 Elementary Conference 
Friday February 4 Third Interim Ends 
Wed-Mon Feb 9-14 Interims Issued 
Thursday February 17 High School Conference 
Monday February 21 Presidents’ Day/District Professional Development 

Day/Student Holiday/ Make Up Day for Students if 
Needed* 

Thursday February 24 Middle School Conference 
Thursday March 10 Third 9 weeks Ends 
Monday March 21 Secondary Report Cards Issued 
Monday March 21 Elementary Report Cards Issued 
Monday - Friday March 28 – April 1 Spring Vacation 
Friday April 22 Holiday for All 
Tuesday April 19 Fourth Interim Ends 
Mon-Thur April 25-28 Interims Issued 
Monday May 23 End of Second Semester 
  Elementary Report Cards Issued 
Tuesday May 24 Post Planning/Last Day for Teachers/Make Up Day for 

Students if Needed* 
Wednesday May 25 Make Up Day for Students if Needed* 
Monday May 30 Memorial Day/Holiday for All 
Thursday June 2 Secondary Report Cards Issued 
 

Approved by School Board 03/10/09 
Student Days 1st Semester – 88           Student Days 2nd Semester – 92 
 
 

* During the 2010 – 2011 school year, emergency days will be taken in the following order:  September 13, October 15, February 21, 
May 24, and May 25.  The order for using make up days for schools closed due to emergencies will depend on where the emergencies 
fall during the school year.  Teacher workdays are subject to negotiation and are tentative. 


	Veterans Day/Teacher & Student Holiday
	November 11
	Second Interim Ends
	November 12
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